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1 日 ◎ 4,381 4,480 7.2

2 月 ◎ 23.0 4,845 4,903 3 8 32 101 101 7.2 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.5 0.2 0.4 0.2 3.4 3.9 24.8 24.7 25.1 24.8 24.9 2,600 5,000 88 338 6.528.0 75 86 326 319

3 火 ○ 23.0 4,938 4,988 4 6 16 101 101 6.9 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.7 0.1 0.2 0.1 3.0 3.6 24.8 25.3 25.6 25.3 24.9 86 6.433.0 80 88

4 水 ◎ 24.0 4,777 4,819 3 7 25 101 101 7.2 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.6 0.2 1.1 0.1 3.4 3.9 148 71 14 8.0 8.0 24.9 25.1 25.6 25.2 25.3 2,700 5,200 89 330 6.630.0 80 90 333 310

5 木 ○ 23.0 4,785 4,757 3 8 32 101 101 7.0 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.6 0.1 0.2 0.2 2.8 3.7 25.4 25.9 26.2 25.8 26.1 85 6.632.0 81 86

6 金 ○ 25.0 4,535 4,455 3 7 32 101 101 7.2 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.7 0.1 0.3 0.2 2.9 3.1 25.5 26.0 26.2 26.0 26.2 2,700 5,200 89 330 735.0 76 85 317 304

7 土 ○ 4,237 4,215 7.5

8 日 ○ 4,262 4,242 7.4

9 月 ○ 25.0 4,575 4,516 4 8 16 101 101 7.0 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.6 0.1 0.8 0.1 2.6 3.5 26.1 27.1 27.2 26.9 27.0 2,800 4,600 90 321 6.834.0 82 91 328 314

10 火 ○ 25.0 4,570 4,495 4 9 18 101 101 7.2 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 0.1 0.5 0.2 2.5 3.5 25.8 26.9 27.2 26.7 26.9 85 6.834.0 78 89

11 水 ○ 24.0 4,503 4,476 3 10 32 101 101 7.2 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.1 1.8 0.2 2.2 3.5 25.7 26.8 26.8 26.6 26.6 2,500 4,500 88 352 6.932.0 80 84 364 311

12 木 ○ 22.0 4,524 4,453 3 10 22 101 101 7.3 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.6 0.1 0.9 0.1 2.2 2.7 25.9 26.4 26.7 26.3 26.2 89 7.329.0 79 90

13 金 ◎ 20.0 4,547 4,521 4 9 26 101 101 7.4 6.8 6.3 6.6 6.6 0.1 0.6 0.4 3.0 3.8 25.5 26.2 26.5 26.2 26.2 2,400 4,500 87 363 7.329.0 80 88 381 352

14 土 ○ 4,158 4,166 7.9

15 日 ○ 3,964 4,018 8.3

16 月 ○ 4,168 4,156 7.8

17 火 ◎ 23.0 4,431 4,372 3 8 12 101 101 7.1 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.1 0.3 0.3 3.0 3.5 25.0 26.0 26.1 25.7 25.9 90 6.729.0 85 93

18 水 ○ 21.0 4,500 4,450 3 7 12 101 101 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 0.1 0.3 0.2 3.0 3.6 25.3 26.0 26.2 26.0 26.0 2,500 4,900 90 360 6.928.0 89 92 405 354

19 木 ○ 18.0 4,466 4,434 5 11 21 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8 1.0 1.8 0.2 3.9 3.5 146 74 15 10 9.0 25.3 25.7 25.9 25.7 25.6 96 726.0 94 90

20 金 ○ 15.0 4,507 4,493 4 9 15 101 101 7.4 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.6 0.1 0.3 0.2 2.8 3.6 25.1 25.1 25.4 25.2 25.1 2,500 4,300 90 360 727.0 87 92 395 368

21 土 ◎ 4,163 4,213 7.6

22 日 ● 4,026 4,076 7.8

23 月 ● 4,271 4,267 7.3

24 火 ● 19.0 4,731 4,681 3 7 19 101 101 7.2 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.5 0.1 0.5 0.2 2.9 3.5 25.3 25.2 25.5 25.1 25.0 94 6.624.0 89 93

25 水 ○ 17.0 4,607 4,608 3 9 12 101 101 7.3 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.6 1.7 1.9 0.3 2.8 3.2 24.9 25.3 25.5 24.9 25.0 2,600 4,300 95 365 6.929.0 86 95 391 352

26 木 ○ 16.0 4,607 4,565 5 8 25 101 101 7.4 6.8 6.4 6.6 6.7 0.2 0.7 2.5 3.1 2.5 25.0 25.2 25.4 25.1 25.0 93 6.929.0 92 94

27 金 ○ 19.0 4,695 4,654 4 7 22 101 101 7.2 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.6 0.2 0.4 2.3 3.1 3.8 24.9 25.8 25.9 25.5 25.6 2,600 4,000 91 350 6.731.0 80 90 364 333

28 土 ◎ 4,266 4,335 7.4

29 日 ◎ 4,199 4,218 7.4

30 月 ○ 21.0 4,566 4,547 3 9 20 101 101 7.2 6.6 6.6 6.9 6.6 0.4 0.9 0.2 2.8 3.4 25.2 25.8 26.0 25.8 25.8 2,700 4,300 95 352 6.828.0 94 96 392 343

21.2

133,804 133,573

4 8 22 101 101 7.2 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.6 0.3 0.7 0.4 2.94,460 4,452 3.5 147 73 15 9 8.5 25.3 25.8 26.1 25.7 25.8 2,600 4,600 90 347
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25.0 5 11 32 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8 1.7 1.9 2.5 3.94,938 4,988 3.9 148 74 15 10 9 26.1 27.1 27.2 26.9 27.0 2,800 5,200 96 365 8.3

15.0 3 6 12 101 101 6.9 6.6 6.3 6.6 6.5 0.1 0.2 0.1 2.23,964 4,018 2.5 146 71 14 8.0 8.0 24.8 24.7 25.1 24.8 24.9 2,400 4,000 85 321
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